Technical data
60/32ZZ/2AS
Single row deep groove ball bearings
Deep groove ball bearing, radial contact, pressed steel cage, shields on both
sides
d 32 mm
D 58 mm
B 13 mm
rs min 1 mm
Radial clearance class CN
Mass 0.13 kg
Brand NTN
Dynamic load, C 11.8 kN
Static load, C0 8.05 kN
Fatigue limit load, Cu 0.37 kN
f0 15.4
Nlim (grease) 12,000 Tr/min
Min operating temperature, Tmin -20 °C
Max operating temperature, Tmax 120 °C
Visual(s)
Product definition
Product performance
NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS – www.ntn-snr.com
1 rue des Usines – 74010 Annecy Cedex – France – Tel. +33 (0)4 50 65 30 00
S.A. au capital de 123 599 542 € - RCS ANNECY B 325 821 072 – Id. Fiscale : FR 48 325 821 072
SIRET 325 821 072 00015 - Code APE 2815 Z – Code NACE 28.15
Page 1 / 2
da min 37 mm
Da max 53 mm
ra max 1 mm
Abutment dimensions
Calculation factors
NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS – www.ntn-snr.com
1 rue des Usines – 74010 Annecy Cedex – France – Tel. +33 (0)4 50 65 30 00
S.A. au capital de 123 599 542 € - RCS ANNECY B 325 821 072 – Id. Fiscale : FR 48 325 821 072
SIRET 325 821 072 00015 - Code APE 2815 Z – Code NACE 28.15
Page 2 / 2